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FIBERNET

Anritsu NetWorks/OTDR - Version 5.0.00
Date: 08/04/2023  Time: 05:50 PM
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km0.000 0.005 0.010 0.020 0.025 0.030
A: 0.0000 km Index: 1.468200 10ns / 1.0m
B: 0.0202 km 2-Point Loss: 0.477 dB 8192
A -> B: 0.0202 km Reflectance: N/A
Analysis Results -- 00008_LO_EXT.SOR
Feature Location Event-Event Loss Refl
#/Type (km) (dB) (dB/Km) (dB) (dB)
1/E 0.0202 0.43 21.504 >3.00 -53.65

Overall (End-to-End) Loss: 0.43 dB
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FIBERNET

Anritsu NetWorks/OTDR - Version 5.0.00
Date: 08/04/2023  Time: 05:50 PM

0.5 km/0.100 m
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km0.000 0.005 0.010 0.015 0.020 0.025 0.030
A 0.0000 km Index: 1.468200 [H] 10ns / 1.0m
B: 0.0202 km 2-Point Loss: -0.259 dB Avg: Fast 8192
A -> B: 0.0202 km Reflectance: N/A /1550 nm/SM
Analysis Results -- 00008_LO_INT.SOR
Feature Location Event-Event Loss Refl
#/Type (km) (dB) (dB/Km) (dB) (dB)
1/E 0.0202 -0.27-13.100 >3.00 -57.35
Overall (End-to-End) Loss: -0.27 dB
Primary Trace: 00008_LO_INT.SOR
Date: 08/04/23 Range: 0.5 km
Time: 10:57 PM Resolution: 0.100 m
Product Type: MT9085B-05 Pulse Width: 10 ns
Opt. Module: Index: 1.468200
Fiber Type: Singlemode WaveLength: 1550 nm
FAS Thresholds: Horz. Shift: 0.0000 km
Loss: 0.05 dB Vert. Shift: 0.00 dB
Reflectance: -60.00 dB No. Averages: 8192
Fiber Break: 3.00 dB
Backscatter: -81.50 Trace Type: Anr SR4731
Trace Flags: Analysis
ORL: N/A
————————————————————— Page l ———— =
| Language: EN |
| Cable ID:
| Fiber ID: 3 I
| Wavelength: 1550 |
| Org. Loc: |
| Term. Loc: |
| Cable Code: |
| Condition: OT
| Operator: |
| Comment : |
| Supplier: Anritsu |
| OTDR Model: MT9085B-055 |
| S/N: 6272566725 |
| Optics Mod: |
| S/N: |
| S/W Rev.: 2.03 |
I |

Other:



FIBERNET

Anritsu NetWorks/OTDR - Version 5.0.00
Date: 08/04/2023  Time: 05:55 PM

00030_LO_EXT.SOR 0.5 km/0.100 m
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km0.000 0.005 0.010 0.015 0.020 0.025 0.030
A 0.0000 km Index: 1.468200 [H] 3ns / 0.3m
B: 0.0200 km 2-Point Loss: 0.787 dB Avg: Fast 13312
A -> B: 0.0200 km Reflectance: N/A /1550 nm/SM
Analysis Results -- 00030_LO_EXT.SOR
Feature Location Event-Event Loss Refl
#/Type (km) (dB) (dB/Km) (dB) (dB)
1/E 0.0200 0.79 39.219 >3.00 >-47.52
Overall (End-to-End) Loss: 0.79 dB
Primary Trace: 00030_LO_EXT.SOR
Date: 08/03/23 Range: 0.5 km
Time: 01:50 PM Resolution: 0.100 m
Product Type: MT9085B-05 Pulse Width: 3 ns
Opt. Module: Index: 1.468200
Fiber Type: Singlemode WaveLength: 1550 nm
FAS Thresholds: Horz. Shift: 0.0000 km
Loss: 0.06 dB Vert. Shift: 0.00 dB
Reflectance: -60.00 dB No. Averages: 13312
Fiber Break: 3.00 dB
Backscatter: -81.50 Trace Type: Anr SR4731
Trace Flags: Analysis
ORL: N/A
————————————————————— Page l ———— =
| Language: IT
| Cable ID:
| Fiber ID: 1 I
| Wavelength: 1550 |
| Org. Loc: |
| Term. Loc: |
| Cable Code: |
| Condition: OT
| Operator: |
| Comment : |
| Supplier: Anritsu |
| OTDR Model: MT9085B-055 |
| S/N: 6272458690 |
| Optics Mod: |
| S/N: |
\ S/W Rev.: 2.00 |
I |

Other:




FIBERNET

Anritsu NetWorks/OTDR - Version 5.0.00
Date: 08/04/2023  Time: 05:55 PM

00030_LO_INT.SOR 0.5 km/0.100 m
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km0.000 0.005 0.010 0.015 0.020 0.025 0.030
A 0.0000 km Index: 1.468200 [H] 3ns / 0.3m
B: 0.0200 km 2-Point Loss: 0.564 dB Avg: Fast 13312
A -> B: 0.0200 km Reflectance: N/A /1550 nm/SM
Analysis Results -- 00030_LO_INT.SOR
Feature Location Event-Event Loss Refl
#/Type (km) (dB) (dB/Km) (dB) (dB)
1/E 0.0200 0.58 28.865 >3.00 >-53.88
Overall (End-to-End) Loss: 0.58 dB
Primary Trace: 00030_LO_INT.SOR
Date: 08/03/23 Range: 0.5 km
Time: 01:55 PM Resolution: 0.100 m
Product Type: MT9085B-05 Pulse Width: 3 ns
Opt. Module: Index: 1.468200
Fiber Type: Singlemode WaveLength: 1550 nm
FAS Thresholds: Horz. Shift: 0.0000 km
Loss: 0.06 dB Vert. Shift: 0.00 dB
Reflectance: -60.00 dB No. Averages: 13312
Fiber Break: 3.00 dB
Backscatter: -81.50 Trace Type: Anr SR4731
Trace Flags: Analysis
ORL: N/A
————————————————————— Page l ———— =
| Language: IT
| Cable ID:
| Fiber ID: 1 I
| Wavelength: 1550 |
| Org. Loc: |
| Term. Loc: |
| Cable Code: |
| Condition: OT
| Operator: |
| Comment : |
| Supplier: Anritsu |
| OTDR Model: MT9085B-055 |
| S/N: 6272458690 |
| Optics Mod: |
| S/N: |
\ S/W Rev.: 2.00 |
I |

Other:
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